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1 MOHAN LAL MALLU RAM

67
40

10
07

23
66

SUP 30 0 30 10147 4207 1373 0 0 15727 10147 4207 1373 0 0 0 0 15727 1218 118 0 0 1336 14391 BANK TRANSFER

2 MEENAKSHI CHAUHANSUNIL KUMAR

60
21

10
11

00
11

97
5

SUP 30 0 30 10147 4207 1373 0 0 15727 10147 4207 1373 0 0 0 0 15727 1218 118 0 0 1336 14391 BANK TRANSFER

TOTAL:: 60 0 60 0 20294 8414 2746 0 0 31454 20294 8414 2746 0 0 0 0 31454 2436 236 0 0 2672 28782
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REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Initials 
of 

contrac
tor or 
his 

repres
entativ

e

ES
I

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

Wages Period Monthly: SEPTEMBER,2020

DeductionsDaily rate if wages/ wages
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Co
nv

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

F-NameName of workman
Designation 
Nature of 
Work

A/C NO Total day

Co
nv
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Amount of wages earned
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s
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Off day
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For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory


